@

Hilton

NARITA

Price List
E22I15E Banquet Hall Fees T
e R=E%£145 Dining Room £ 7% Meeting Room BT (8RB LUM)
Banaer room A QIELUA) ) EMOEEC &) 1B (8B5R) Exhibition Hall
Basic ( up to 2 hours ) Basic ( 2 hours ) Additional ( per hour ) 1day (8 hours) (up to 8 hours )

21k Full size ¥141,400 ¥ 471,300 ¥ 235,700 ¥1,413,900 ¥ 2,356,400
S);raml‘;ﬁ-r\_)b 2/3 2/3size ¥94,300 ¥314,200 ¥157,100 ¥942,600 ¥1,571,000

/3 1/3size ¥47,200 ¥158,000 ¥78,600 ¥ 471,300 785,500
2559 )—A 2fF Fullsize ¥65,400 ¥ 217,900 ¥109,000 ¥ 653,500 ¥1,089,200
Crown Room 172 1/2size ¥32,700 ¥109,000 ¥54,500 ¥326,800 ¥544,600
SAPEY R — L | £fF Fullsize ¥ 43,700 ¥145,600 ¥72,800 ¥ 436,800 ¥727,900
Diamond Room 172 1/2size ¥22,000 ¥ 73,400 ¥36,700 ¥220,000 ¥ 366,600
X (Z5) Sora (H1AH)¥ 630 ¥73,400 ¥36,700 ¥220,000 ¥366,600
vz —Jb Le ciel (BTAH)¥ 630 ¥48,200 ¥24,100 ¥144,600 ¥240,900
JX=ILIL— L Pearl Room ¥18,300 ¥60,800 ¥30,400 ¥182,300 ¥303,800
- 17 - B 2k Fullsize ¥13,200 ¥44,000 ¥ 22,000 ¥132,000 ¥220,000
Matsu, Take, V2 1/2size ¥ 6,600 ¥22,000 ¥11,000 ¥ 66,000 ¥110,000
B Ran ¥9,500 ¥31,500 ¥15,800 ¥94,300 ¥157,100
£ Aoi ¥8,200 ¥27,300 ¥13,700 ¥ 81,700 ¥136,200
2FRTJAT Foyer ¥ 65,400 ¥217,900 ¥109,000 ¥ 653,500 ¥1,089,200
1FOE— Lobby Level ¥88,000 ¥293,300 ¥146,700 ¥879,800 ¥1,466,200
TOEAREEERE  9:00~21:00/CEA Normal banquet hours 9:00~21:00
B ERERE F#H600~9.00 FE&K21:00~24:00 Early morning, late night hours ~ Morning 6:00~9:00 Night 21:00~24:00
BE - 2R e EXNKERNED50%EL Early morning, late night fee Basic one hour fee plus 50%
A H B £ ERKEBEEHRESD50%EL Delivery and removal fees Basic one hour fee plus 50%
EBE /=R KBGO ERNEDOFE Office / Dressing room 1/2 of basic fee per hour

BREFERADSZE. 1BREOF5)

e /U N\—H)L

BHAHKED1KRERIL DARETY

2BENU EZET BHEE.
SBEANEZHRALRITET,

KRIERBICIEBE - Y—ERRPEENTEDET,
H—RERTORFEEOCHBICOVWTRERERBICH LB TCTHABRSIETWeREET, (lERE)
X All prices are inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.
¥ Waiting rooms are available with each banquet room for guests attending banquet. ( Fee charged separately )

T: +81476 33 1121 | F: +81 476 33 0369 | E: info@hilton-narita.com | hilton.co.jp/narita | narita.hilton.com

Set up / Rehearsal

EJUNACH | HILTON NARITA
T286-0127 TERRHM/I\E456
456 | Kosuge | Narita-shi | Chiba | 286-0127 Japan

(If used for 8 hours, fee is 1/2 of one day fee)

Can be started one hour before reserved time.

If more than 2 hours are necessary,
the basic meeting fee will be charged.
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IJEU T« 7I)L—ALRI5E Board Meeting Room Fees

@
Hilton

NARITA

Price List

(BEfZ: 9 Yen)
e BE£15 Dining Room £ %F Meeting Room E75/5 Secretariat
Bars Room A QIELUA) 357 oF51 oms 128578
Basic (up to 2 hours ) 3 hours 6 hours 9 hours Basic (up to 12 hours )
714 IR Iris ¥15,800 ¥76,500 ¥137,200 ¥183,300 ¥92,200
TEUT Azalea ¥10,500 ¥51,400 ¥92,200 ¥122,600 ¥61,800
L7 Cattleya ¥10,500 ¥51,400 ¥92,200 ¥122,600 ¥61,800
22=D Meeting Room®D ¥7,400 ¥36,700 ¥66,000 ¥88,000 ¥44,000
2HEEQ Meeting Room@ ¥7,400 ¥36,700 ¥66,000 ¥ 88,000 ¥44,000
=EBEQ Meeting Room® ¥8,400 40,900 ¥72,300 ¥ 96,400 ¥48,200
TAORAKEERKRE  9:00~21:00(CEA Normal banquet hours 9:00~21:.00

BEH-RREME
B -FRA®
e ) ) N\—H)L

BF#6:00~9:00

R 21:00~24:00
B3R RI2 D20%3E U
BHAHFEOVRHET &L D ATRETT .

Early morning, late night hours
Early morning, late night fee

Set up / Rehearsal

2GEUEZET BHEE.
SBERREEZRULRITEI,

KRIERRICIEIBR - Y—ERRDPEFEFNTEDET,
K—REXTOREEEDCHBICOVWTRBRERGICHDETTABSETWELEXRT, (AlBkE)
3 All prices are inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

¥ Waiting rooms are available with each banquet room for guests attending banquet. ( Fee charged separately )

Z DD ZZEA Other Banquet Items

Morning 6:00~9:00 Night 21:00~24:00
Basic 3 hour fee plus 20%

Can be started one hour before reserved time.
If more than 2 hours are necessary,
the basic meeting fee will be charged.

(BEf7: F Yen)
R AZAT (B ¥19,440~  AVIN=AY ¥16,200 ~
Extra ltems | Karaoke(rental) Companion
%QE‘- ,(\/9_*“/ F?ﬁfﬁ*ﬂ .......................... ¥1,200 [%%]zﬁﬁﬁzﬁ (YA Y2 BGMEEE) «weeeees ¥ 6,480 ~
Set-up Internet Access 18/18 [Sound] 2 hours (Inc, 2 mics and BGM)
RIA RR—R ¥5,400 [EBR] RER ¥27,000 ~
White Board [Signboard] Hanging signs
T R T — I (240x120%20, 40, 60cm) ¥5,400 JB¥z V85— ¥ 27,000 ~
Stage Projector
R Y—> (2x2m) ¥5,400 ~
Screen
HERHR RSN BEN TR ET,
3¢ All prices are inclusive of applicable tax.
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EJURVECH | HILTON NARITA

T286-0127 TERRHM/I\E456
456 | Kosuge | Narita-shi | Chiba | 286-0127 Japan

as of August 2017

T: +81476 33 1121 | F: +81 476 33 0369 | E: info@hilton-narita.com | hilton.co.jp/narita | narita.hilton.com
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